@ ‘ AFTERMARKET

IT'S WHAT'S INSIDE THAT MATTERS.

UNRIVALLED REPUTATION AND EXPERTISE IN BRAKING,

STEERING AND SUSPENSION.

We offer exceptional vehicle coverage that meet
and beat OE specifications. With hundreds of
part numbers to serve almost any vehicle, you
can rely on TRW to offer premium quality backed

by more than 100 years of experience.

TSG367034

TSG367035

TRC2136
TRH2236
TRC2232
TRC2185
TRC2219
TRC2098
TXC2232

Disc Brake Pad Set
Disc Brake Pad Set
Disc Brake Pad Set
Disc Brake Pad Set
Disc Brake Pad Set
Disc Brake Pad Set
Disc Brake Pad Set

Hatch Lift Support

Hatch Lift Support

TECH HOTLINE: 800.321.0784

TRW.US
trwaftermarket.com/itsaboutthepart

Rear
Rear
Rear
Front
Rear
Rear

Rear

Left Hatch

Right Hatch

N

2019-2020 VOLVO XC40

2019-2020 MERCEDES-BENZ 4500
2020-2022 FORD Explorer

2019-2022 HONDA Insight

2019-2021 Mazda 3

2018-2021 KIA Sportage

2020-2022 FORD Explorer w/Standard Brakes

2013-2018 Hyundai Santa Fe

2013-2018 Hyundai Santa Fe




