

IT'S WHAT'S INSIDE THAT MATTERS.

UNRIVALLED REPUTATION AND EXPERTISE IN BRAKING, STEERING AND SUSPENSION.

We offer exceptional vehicle coverage that meet and beat OE specifications. With hundreds of part numbers to serve almost any vehicle, you can rely on TRW to offer premium quality backed by more than 100 years of experience.



	PART	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION	APPLICATION	
Friction	TRC2136	Disc Brake Pad Set	Rear	2019-2020 VOLVO XC40	
	TRH2236	Disc Brake Pad Set	Rear	2019-2020 MERCEDES-BENZ 4500	
	TRC2232	Disc Brake Pad Set	Rear	2020-2022 FORD Explorer	
	TRC2185	Disc Brake Pad Set	Front	2019-2022 HONDA Insight	
	TRC2219	Disc Brake Pad Set	Rear	2019-2021 Mazda 3	
	TRC2098	Disc Brake Pad Set	Rear	2018-2021 KIA Sportage	
	TXC2232	Disc Brake Pad Set	Rear	2020-2022 FORD Explorer w/Standard Brakes	

	PART	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION	APPLICATION
Gas Springs	TSG367034	Hatch Lift Support	Left Hatch	2013-2018 Hyundai Santa Fe
	TSG367035	Hatch Lift Support	Right Hatch	2013-2018 Hyundai Santa Fe